
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 138.4 215.0 0

2 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.0 170.0 0

3 Aidan Schroeder Clearwater High School 133.3 165.0 0

4 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 135.0 165.0 0

5 Mason Lott Goddard High School 134.0 115.0 0

6 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 138.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 135.0 315.0 0

2 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 138.4 315.0 0

3 Aidan Schroeder Clearwater High School 133.3 275.0 0

4 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.0 270.0 0

5 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 138.0 240.0 0

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 134.0 145.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 138.4 230.0 0

2 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 135.0 190.0 0

3 Aidan Schroeder Clearwater High School 133.3 185.0 0

4 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 138.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.0 180.0 0

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 134.0 120.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 138.4 760.0 10

2 NICK ARCHER Kingman High School 135.0 670.0 8

3 Aidan Schroeder Clearwater High School 133.3 625.0 6

4 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 135.0 620.0 4

5 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 138.0 425.0 2

6 Mason Lott Goddard High School 134.0 380.0 0


